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DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FORM APPROVED
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES : OMB NQ. 0938-0391
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2} MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION {X3)} DATE SURVEY
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFIGATION NUMBER: A BUILDING COMPLETED
345308 B. WING 02/27/2013
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE
400 RANSOM STREET
WAKEMED FUQUAY VARINA QUTPATIENT & SNF FUQUAY VARINA, NC 27526
(X4) ID SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ) PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION £5)
PREFIX {EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE COMPLETION
TAG REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DATE
DEFICIENCY)
F 000 | INITIAL COMMENTS F 000
The facility is in compliance with the
requirements of 42 CFR Part 483, Subpart B for
Long Term Care Facilities. Event 1D# UKRO11.
|
LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE TITLE (X6) DATE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcling providing it is determined that
other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. {Sea instructions.} Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 20 days
following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided, For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14
days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite fo continued
program participation.
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EPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES PR i aig013
ENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES OMB.NO. 0838-0391
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (1) PROVIDER/SURPLIER/CLIA {X2) MULTIPLE GONSTRUCTION {X3) DATE SURVEY
AND PLAN OF CORREGTION DENTIFICATION NUMBER; A BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01 COMPLETED
3458308 B. WING B i il 03143/2013
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIF CODE :

400 RANSOM STREET

WAKEMED FUQUAY VARINA QUTPATIENT & SNF FUQUAY VARINA; NG 27526

43D SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES D PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION

(X6)
PREFIX (EAGH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX {EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE COMPLETION
TAG REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DATE
DEFICIENCY) -
K000 | INITIAL COMMENTS ' K000

This Life Safety Code(LSC) survey was
conducted as per The Code of Federal Register
al $2CFR 483.70(a); using the 2000 Existing
Health Care section of the LSC and its referenced
publications. This building is Typel (1)
construction, one story, with a complete
automatic sprinkler system.

The deficiencles détermined during the stirvey
are as follows:

K 038 | NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K )38 Ceem -
88=D
Exit access s arranged so that exils are readily | K038 | The door to the old OR was evaluated the
accessible at all times in accordance with section day of survey. 42712013
71 19.241 A device to open the door and close it with

one motion of the hand has been installed.
All doors in the facility have been surveyed
to make sure all doors meet the standard,
There will be an annual door inspection

This STANDARD Is not met as evidenced by: tmplemented by Cary Engineering each
A. Based on observation on 03/13/2013 the door March of every year,
to the Old OR Storage Room required more than

one motion of the hand to exlt the room,

42 GFR 483.70 (a)

K 056 | NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K 056 | The heating component to the sprinkler hot

88=D box was evaluated the day of survey, 4/21/2013
If there is an automatic sgrlnk{er system, it Is The heating component to the sprinkler hot
instalted in accordance with NFPA 13, Standard hox is now in working order. A new heating

for the Installation of Sprinkler Systems, {o
provide complete coverage for all portions of the
building. The system is properly maintained in

unit has been Installed.
The Cary Engineering Representative will

accordance with NFPA 28, Standard for the check the heating component to the hot hox
fnspection, Testing, and Malntenance of monthly to prevent further extended
Water-Based Flre Protection Systems. [t ls fully malfunction.

supervised, There is a reliable, adequate water

supply for the system. Required sprinkler i - | i

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE THLE {X8) DATE

Any doflcloncy statement ending with an asterlsk {*) denotes a deficlency whlch the institution may be excused from correcting providing It Is determined that
other safeguards provide sufficlent protaction to the patlents. (See instructions,} Except for nursing hemes, the findings stafad above are disclosable 90 days
following the date of survey whether or nof a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above flndings and pfans of correction are disclosable 14
days following the date these documents are made avallable to the faollity, it deficiencles are clted, an approved plan of correction s requlsite to continued

program paricipation.
3]24/13 A
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EPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FORM APPROVED
ENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES OMB NO. 0938-0301
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCGIES {X1) PROVIDERUSUFPLIER/CLIA {X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION {X3) BATE SURVEY
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01 COMPLETED
345308 B. WING ' 03/13/2013
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER ’ STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE
400 RANSOM STREET
WAKEMED FUQUAY VARINA OUTPATIENT & SNF FUQUAY VARINA, NC 27526 .
{X4) ID SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES D PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREGTION {Xss
PREFIX {EACH DEFICIENCY MUST DE PREGEDED 8Y FULL PREFIX {(EAGH CORREGTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE COMPLETION
TAG REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING (NFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE baTE
DEFICIENCY) ‘
K 000 | INITIAL COMMENTS Kaoo

This Life Safety Code{LSC) survay was
conducted as per The Code of Federal Register
~1 &t 42CFR 483.70(a); using the 2000 Existing oy
Health Care sectlon of the LSC and its referenced ' Ap
publications. This building is Typel {1} ' ; PR oy s
construction, one story, with a complete P s
automatic sprinkler system. RS

The deflciencies determined during the survey

are as follows:
K 038 | NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K nas Cem
88=D
Exit access Is arranged so that exits are readlly | K038 | The door to the old OR was evaluated the
accessible at all times in accordance with section day of survey. 4/27/2013
71, 19.24 A device to open the door and close it with

one motion of the hand has heen installed,
All doors In the facility have been surveyed
to make sure all doors meet the standard.
There will be an annual door inspection
This STANDARD s not met as evidenced by: implemented by Cary Engineering each

A. Based on observation on 03/13/2013 the door March of every year.

to the Old OR Slorage Room required more than

one motion of the hand to exit the room.

42 GFR 483.70 (a)

K 056 | NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K 056 | The heating component to the sprinkler hot

§5=D box was evaluated the day of survey, 4272013
If there Is an automatic sprinkler system, it ls The heating component to the sprinkler hot
installed In ascordance with NFPA 13, Standard box Is now in working order, A new heating

for the Installation of Sprinkier Systems, {o
provide complete coverage for all portions of the ‘unit has been Installed. _
building. The system s properly maintained in The Cary Engineering Representative will
gccordance with NFPA 25, Standard for the check the heating component to the hot box
Inspection, Testing, and Maintenance of monthly to prevent further extended
Water-Based Fire Prolection Systems. [tis fully malfunction.

supervised. There s a rellable, adequale water

supply for the system. Required sprinkler

E ' I |

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE TITLE (X0} DATE

Any deflclency stalement ending with an asterisk (*} denotes a deficlency which the instliulion may be excused from correcting providing [t is determined that
olter safeguards provide sufficient protaction to the patiants. (See Instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days
following the date of survey whether or not a plan of corvection is provided. Far nuraing homaes, the above findings and plans of corraclion are discloanble 14
days following the date these documenls are made avallable 1o the facility, If deficlancies are clted, an approved plan of corection Is requisite to continued

O ficipalioy,
o) 3]22/13 Y
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FORM APPROVED
OMB NO, 0938-0301

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES {X1) PROVIDERISUPPLIERICLIA {X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SURVEY
AND FLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A, BUILDING 01 - MAN BUILDING 01 COMPLETED
345308 8. WING 03/13/2013
NAME OF FROVIDER OR SUPPLIER BTREET ADDRESS, GITY, STATE, ZIP CODE
400 RANSOM STREET
WAKEMED AY VARINA OU EN SNF
FUQU A OUTPATIENT & FUQUAY VARINA, NG 27526
(X4) 1D SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES i PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREGTION (x5
PREFIX {EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PREGEDED BY FULL PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE AGTION SHOULD BE COMPLETION
TAG REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENGED TO THE APPROPRIATE BATE
DEFICIENGY) “
K 056 Continued From page 1 K 066
systems are equipped with water flow and tamper
switches, which are elscirically connected {o the
bullding fire alarm system.  19.3.5
This STANDARD s not met as evidenced by:
A. Based on observation on 03/13/2013 there
was no heat In the sprinkler hot box out front.
42 CFr483.70 (a)
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PRINTED: 0371872013 .

EPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FORM APPROVED
ENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES ' OMB NO. 0938-0391
STATEMENT OF DEFIGIENCIES {X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA {X2) MULTIPLE GONSTRUCTION {X3) DATE SURvEY’
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A, BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01 COMPLETED
345308 B. WING : 03/13/2013
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER ) STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZiP CODE
400 RANSOM STREET
WAKEMED FUQUAY VARINA QUTPATIENT & SNF FUQUAY VARINA, NG 27526 .
{X4) (D SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES 1D ‘ PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (x5
PREFIX {EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX {EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE COMPLETION
TAG REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DATE
DEFICIENCY) -
K 000 | INITIAL COMMENTS K 000
This Life Safety Code(LSC) survey was
conducted as per The Code of Fedaral Reglster .
"+at 42ZCFR 483.70(a); using the 2000 Exlsting
Health Cara section of the LSC and Its referenced "
publications, This bullding Is Typel (1} : APl e
construction, one story, with a complate MK
automalic sprinkler system.
The deficiencies determined during the survey
are as follows:
K 038 | NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD }—H N3 .
$5=D
Exit access is arranged so that exits are readily | K 038 | The door to the old OR was evaluated the
accessible at all times in accordance with section day of survey, 4/27/2013
71 18.21 A device to open the door and close it with
cne motlon of the hand has heen installed.
All doors in the facility have been surveyed
to make sure alf doors meet the standard.
There will be an annual door inspection
This STANDARD Is not met as evidenced by: Implemented by Cary Engineering each
A. Based on observation on 03/13/2013 the door " | March of every year.
{o the Old OR Storage Room required more than
one motion of the hand to exit the room,
42 CFR 483.70 (a)
K 056 | NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K056 | The heating component to the sprinkler hot
88=D box was evaluated the day of survey, 41272013
If thare is an automatic sprinkler system, it Is The heating component to the sprinkler hot
installed in accordance with NFPA 13, Standard box is now in working order. A new heating
for the Installation of Sprinkier Systems, to it has been [nstalled
provide complete coverage for all portions of the unit ias been [nstatled.
building. The system Is properly maintained In The Cary Englneering Representative wil
accordance with NFPA 25, Standard for the check the heating component to the hot box
Inspection, Testing, and Maintenance of ' monthly to prevent further extended
Water-Based Fire Protection Systems. Itis fully malfunction.
supervised. Thare Is a reliable, adequate water
supply for the system. Reguired sprinkler i - E I
LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE TITLE (XBY DATE

Any daficloncy statement ending with an asterlsk {*) denctes a deficlency which the Institution may ba excused from correcting providing it fs determined tist
othar safeguards provide sufficlant protaction to tha patlents. (See Instructions.) Excepl for nurslig homes, the Andings stated above are disclosable 60 days
following the date of survey whelher or nol a plan of correction is provided, For nursing homes, 1ha above findings and plans of correctlon are diselosable 14
days following the date these documents are made avallable fo the facility, (f defickancies are ciled, an approvad ptan of corraction Is requlsite lo centinued
program pardicipatiog, : p
[13 ¢
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DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FORM APPROVED
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID S8ERVICES OMB NO. 0938-0391
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES {X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIERICLIA {X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUGTION {X3) DATE SURVEY
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A BUILDING 04 - MAIN BUILDING 01 COMPLETED
345308 B, WING 03/13/2013
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE
400 RANSOM STREET
WAKE
AKEMED FUQUAY VARINA QUTPATIENT & SNF FUQUAY VARINA, NG 27526
(X4) 10 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENGIES D PROVIDER'S PLAN OF GORREGTION (5)
FREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX {EAGH CORREGTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE COMPLETION
TAG REGULATORY OR LEC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENGED TO THE APPROPRIATE DATE
DEFICIENGY) .
K 056 { Continued From page 1 K 056
systems are equipped with water flow and tamper
switches, which are electrically connectad to the
building fire alarm system, 19.3.5
This STANDARD is not met as evidenced by:
A, Based oh observation on 03/13/2013 there
was no heat in the sprinkler hot box out front.
42 CFr483.70 (a) ‘
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FORM APFPROVED
OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIERICLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUGTION {X3) DATE SURVEY
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 04 COMPLETED "~
345308, B. WING 03/13/2013
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, GITY, STATE, ZIP CODE
400 RANSOM STREET
E
WAKEMED FUQUAY VARINA QUTPATIENT & SNF FUQUAY VARINA, NG 27526
(¥4)1D SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFIGIENCIES i PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREGTION (X6)
PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX (EACH GORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE COMPLETION
TAG REGULATORY OR L5G IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG GROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DATE
DEFIGIENCY) .
K 066 | Continued From page 1 i 056
systems are equipped with water flow and tamper
switches, which are electrically connected to the
bullding fire alarm system.  19.3.6
This STANDARD s not met as evidenced by:
A. Based on observation on 03/13/2013 there
was no heat in the sprinkler hot box out front,
42 CFr483.70 (a)
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